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	ORARIO DOCENTI DI SOSTEGNO ISISS “G.B. NOVELLI” DI MARCIANISE A.S. 2014/2015


	
	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  BUONANNO

ANNA

ANTONIA
CLASSE/I 

2^BM

3^BM

	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	2BM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	  2BM
	
	3BM
	
	2BM
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	3BM
	
	2BM
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	3BM 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	2BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	2BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  CECERE

IRENE   

CLASSE/I 

2^BM

4^AT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	2BM
	
	2BM
	
	
	
	2BM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	2BM
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	4AT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	4AT
	
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	4AT
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	4AT
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	4AT
	
	4AT
	

	
	6
	12.40
	4AT
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	4AT
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	4AT
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	2BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	2BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  CIOFFI

CONCETTA   

CLASSE/I 

3^BM

	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	
	3BM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	3BM
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LUNEDI’

MARTEDI’

MERCOLEDI’

GIOVEDI’

VENERDI’

SABATO

DOCENTE:  

CIOFFI

DOMENICO

CLASSE/I :

1^AEG
1^CT

1

8.00

1AEG
1AEG
1AEG
1CT

2
8.50
1AEG
1AEG
L
1CT
1CT
3
9.50
1AEG
I
1CT
4
10.50
1CT
1AEG
1AEG
B
1AEG
5
11.50
1CT
1CT
E
6
12.40
1CT
1CT
R
7
13.30
O
1
14.30

2
15.30

3
16.30

4

17.30



	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

COLELLA

LUCIA

CLASSE/I 

3^AM
4^AM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	3AM
	
	4AM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	B
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	E
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	R
	
	3AM
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	O
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	4AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	4AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

DE

LUCIA

RAFFAELE

CLASSE/I :

3^AM

3^BT
	1
	8.00
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	I
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	B
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	E
	
	3BM
	
	
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	R
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3BM
	
	3AM
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	O
	
	3AM
	
	3BM
	
	
	
	3BM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	3BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

DI FUCCIA

ANGELA

CLASSE/I :

1^BT

1^BEG


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	1BT
	
	
	
	
	
	L
	
	2BM
	
	1BT
	

	
	3
	9.50
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	
	
	I
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	B
	
	2BM
	
	2BM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	E
	
	2BM
	
	R
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	R
	
	
	
	2BM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	2BM
	
	O
	
	
	
	2BM
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

FINOCCHIARO

ROBERTA

CLASSE/I :

4^AT

4^BM


	1
	8.00
	4AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	4AT
	
	4AT
	
	
	
	L
	
	4AT
	
	4BM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	I
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	4AT
	
	4BM
	
	B
	
	
	
	4BM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	4AT
	
	4BM
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	4AT
	
	4BM
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	4AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	4AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	LUNEDI’

MARTEDI’

MERCOLEDI’

GIOVEDI’

VENERDI’

SABATO

DOCENTE:  

GRILLO M.

ANTONIETTA

CLASSE/I :

3^BM

5^BM

1

8.00

3BM

5BM

2

8.50

L

5BM

3BM

5BM

3

9.50

I

3BM

3BM

3BM

4

10.50

B

5BM

5BM

5BM
5

11.50

E

5BM

3BM

6

12.40

R

5BM

7

13.30

O

3BM
1

14.30

5BM

2

15.30

3BM

3

16.30

3BM
4

17.30



	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

MARTUCCIO

V. ANGELICA

CLASSE/I :

5^AM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	5AM
	
	5AM
	
	
	
	5AM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5AM
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	5AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	5AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  MASTROIANNI

MICHELE

CLASSE/I 

1^AEG

4^CT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1AEG
	
	
	
	L
	

	
	3
	9.50
	1AEG
	
	1AEG
	
	
	
	1AEG
	
	1AEG
	
	I
	

	
	4
	10.50
	4CT
	
	4CT
	
	
	
	1AEG
	
	
	
	B
	

	
	5
	11.50
	4CT
	
	4CT
	
	
	
	1AEG
	
	4CT
	
	E
	

	
	6
	12.40
	1AEG
	
	1AEG
	
	
	
	
	
	4CT
	
	R
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	4CT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	4CT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	4CT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

MEA

ANTIMINA

CLASSE/I :

3^AM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	I
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	B
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	E
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	3AM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	R
	
	3AM
	
	
	
	3AM
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	3AM
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	3AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

MORETTA

ANGELA

CLASSE/I :

1Aeg
2CT

	1
	8.00
	2Ct
	
	1Aeg
	
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	1Aeg
	

	
	2
	8.50
	2Ct
	
	2Ct
	
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	1Aeg
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	B
	
	
	
	1Aeg
	

	
	4
	10.50
	1Aeg
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	
	1Aeg
	
	2Ct
	

	
	5
	11.50
	1Aeg
	
	
	
	
	
	R
	
	1Aeg
	
	1Aeg
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	
	2Ct
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2Ct
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	2Ct
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	2Ct
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	2Ct
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

MOSCATO

GIOVANNA

CLASSE/I :

1^AT

2^AT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	2AT
	
	
	
	
	
	1AT
	
	2AT
	
	1AT
	

	
	3
	9.50
	2AT
	
	2AT
	
	
	
	1AT
	
	2AT
	
	2AT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	2AT
	
	2AT
	
	
	
	1AT
	
	
	
	2AT
	

	
	5
	11.50
	1AT
	
	1AT
	
	
	
	1AT
	
	
	
	1AT
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	1AT
	
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

MOZZILLO

SALVATORE

CLASSE/I :

1^CT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	
	L
	

	
	3
	9.50
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	I
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	B
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	
	E
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	
	
	R
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	2AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

NACCA

MARTINO

CLASSE/I :

4^BM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	
	
	4BM
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	4BM
	
	4BM
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	4BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	4BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	4BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

PAPPALEP.

ADA

CLASSE/I :

2^AM

3^BT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	
	
	2AM
	

	
	2
	8.50
	3BT
	
	L
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3BT
	

	
	3
	9.50
	3BT
	
	I
	
	
	
	2AM
	
	3BT
	
	3BT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	3BT
	
	B
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	
	2AM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	3BT
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	3BT
	
	2AM
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	2AM
	
	
	
	3BT
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  POLLASTRO

ROSANNA

CLASSE/I :

1^BT

1^CT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	L
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	I
	
	1CT
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	1CT
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	
	1BT
	

	
	5
	11.50
	E
	
	1CT
	
	
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	
	1CT
	

	
	6
	12.40
	R
	
	1CT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

PORTENTO

RAFFAELA

CLASSE/I :

3^AT

4^CM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3AT
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	
	
	4CM
	
	
	
	L
	
	3AT
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	3AT
	
	4CM
	
	
	
	I
	
	3AT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	3AT
	
	4CM
	
	
	
	B
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	
	
	4CM
	
	
	
	E
	
	3AT
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4CM
	
	R
	
	3AT
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4CM
	
	O
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	4CM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	4CM
	
	
	
	3AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	4CM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	3AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

RAUCCII

GIULIO

CLASSE/I :

1^AM

1^BM


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1AM
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	1BM
	
	1AM
	
	1AM
	
	1BM
	
	L
	

	
	3
	9.50
	1BM
	
	1AM
	
	1AM
	
	1BM
	
	1BM
	
	I
	

	
	4
	10.50
	1BM
	
	1AM
	
	1BM
	
	1AM
	
	
	
	B
	

	
	5
	11.50
	1AM
	
	1BM
	
	1AM
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	

	
	6
	12.40
	1BM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	R
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

RUSSO

GIUSEPPA

CLASSE/I :

4^AM
	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	
	
	4AM
	

	
	1
	14.30
	4AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	4AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

SANTORSOLA

PASQUALINA

CLASSE/I :

2^AT

2^BT


	1
	8.00
	2BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2BT
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	2AT
	
	2AT
	
	
	
	L
	
	2BT
	
	2AT
	

	
	3
	9.50
	2AT
	
	2AT
	
	
	
	I
	
	2AT
	
	2AT
	

	
	4
	10.50
	2BT
	
	2AT
	
	
	
	B
	
	2AT
	
	2BT
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	2BT
	
	
	
	E
	
	R
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	2BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	2BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	2BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

SCHIAVONE

ANGELINA

CLASSE/I :

2^AES

3^AES


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	2Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	2Aes
	
	3Aes
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	2Aes
	
	3Aes
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	2Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	
	
	2Aes
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	2Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	
	
	3Aes
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	3Aes
	
	3Aes
	
	3Aes
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	3Aes
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	3Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	3Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	2Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

STABILE

EDDA

CLASSE/I :

2^AES

4^AES


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2Aes
	
	
	
	4Aes
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	4Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	4Aes
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	4Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	B
	
	4Aes
	
	4Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	E
	
	4Aes
	
	4Aes
	
	2Aes
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	2Aes
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	4Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	2Aes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

TARTAGL.

GIOVANNA

CLASSE/I :

1^AT

3^BT


	1
	8.00
	1AT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3BT
	
	
	

	
	2
	8.50
	R
	
	1AT
	
	
	
	L
	
	1AT
	
	
	

	
	3
	9.50
	1AT
	
	3BT
	
	
	
	I
	
	1AT
	
	
	

	
	4
	10.50
	
	
	1AT
	
	1AT
	
	B
	
	3BT
	
	3BT
	

	
	5
	11.50
	
	
	3BT
	
	1AT
	
	E
	
	
	
	3BT
	

	
	6
	12.40
	
	
	3 BT
	
	1AT
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	3BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	3BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	LUNEDI’
	MARTEDI’
	MERCOLEDI’
	GIOVEDI’
	VENERDI’
	SABATO

	DOCENTE:  

VITAGLIANO

MICHELE

CLASSE/I :

4^AM

4^BT


	1
	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4BT
	
	4AM
	

	
	2
	8.50
	
	
	L
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	

	
	3
	9.50
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	

	
	4
	10.50
	4BT
	
	B
	
	
	
	4AM
	
	4AM
	
	
	

	
	5
	11.50
	4BT
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	12.40
	4BT
	
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	13.30
	4BT
	
	O
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	14.30
	
	
	
	
	4BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	15.30
	
	
	
	
	4BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	16.30
	
	
	
	
	4BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	17.30
	
	
	
	
	4BT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


